
Commercial Sales Extension

Joel Bonstell joelb@rivercityflooring.net 131
Ken Lobbes ken@rivercityflooring.net 130
Joel Meeuwsen joelm@rivercityflooring.net 119
Kevin Pasma kevin@rivercityflooring.net 103
Nate Pasma nate@rivercityflooring.net 107

Project Managers
Adam Fischer adam@rivercityflooring.net 112
Ed Griffen ed@rivercityflooring.net 120
Nick Wolfram nick@rivercityflooring.net 104

Estimators
Chris Johnson chrisj@rivercityflooring.net 127

Mike Vincent mike@rivercityflooring.net 125

Project Coordinators
Mary Mulder mary@rivercityflooring.net 106

Trish Wentworth trish@rivercityflooring.net 105

Labor Management
Chris Muyskens chrism@rivercityflooring.net 128

Will Rykse will@rivercityflooring.net 126

Residential Sales / Customer Service
Kerri Spaman kerri@rivercityflooring.net 111

Ginny Tatarchuk ginny@rivercityflooring.net 109

Support Staff
Lynn Collins lynn@rivercityflooring.net 121 Inventory /Property Mgmt Coordinator

Shelly Fahner shelly@rivercityflooring.net 101 Project Coordinator Assistant

Jill Hofman jill@rivercityflooring.net 108 Accounting / HR

Linda Kuiper linda@rivercityflooring.net 102 Accounts Payable / Receivable

Lisa Theodore lisa@rivercityflooring.net 117 Purchasing

Tom VanderVeen tom@rivercityflooring.net 113 Warehouse Manager

                                      Employee Contact Information
                                                      Phone #  (616) 896-6904
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